
Egzaminy poprawkowe 

 

 

 

Data 
 

Godzina 
 

Przedmiot 
 

Klasa 
 

29.08.2022r. 
 

900 
 

Matematyka 
 

1c 
2c 

3bp 
3tg 

 

 

Język polski 
 

2d 

 

UTK 
 

1t 

 

 

Data 
 

Godzina 
 

Przedmiot 
 

Klasa 
 

30.08.2022r. 
 

900 
 

Język polski 
 

1c 

 
2c 

 

Matematyka 
 

2d 
1t 

 
1b 

 

Fizyka 
 

1b 

 


